PAYEE

AMOS MFG., INC

AMOS MFG., INC

BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT
Bryan Michael LeFils

CELEBRITY TOURS LLC

CENTURY INVESTMENT GROUP OPS
INC

CENTURY INVESTMENT GROUP OPS
INC

David T. Rooney

FIG FL 18 LLC

FIG FL 18 LLC

FIG FL 18 LLC

Jaqueline Leuven Bedoya
LAKE COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT

LIEGE TAX LIENS LLC 18

M AND H INVESTMENTS LLC
MIAMI DADE COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT

MIKON FINANCIAL SERVICES

ONYX INVESTMENT INTERNATIONAL

CORP
ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFF
ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFF

ORANGE COUNTY COMPTROLLER
CHECK REGISTER

For Checks Dated From: 20200901 To: 20200901

DESCRIPTION

PO 76422-Parts to Repair AMOS4000 Shredder
PO 76422 Parts to Repair Shredder - Shipping
Sheriff Fee Multiple TDAs Sale Date 10/15/20
LeFils-April-Aug 2020 Local travel

Tax Deed Dep Refund-Celebrity Tours-Bidder 14711
Obid Pymt TDA-2017-6701 Prcl 27-24-28-0647-00-
409

Obid Pymt TDA-2017-6700 Prcl 27-24-28-0647-00-
406

Rooney-2020 PRIA Conf-Virtual 8/18-8/20/20
Applicant Refund TDA 2018-10322 Sale Date
10/15/20

Applicant Refund TDA 2018-10795 Sale Date
10/15/20

Applicant Refund TDA 2018-11101 Sale Date
10/15/20

Bedoya - FCCC Conf LakeBuenaVista, FL 2/26-
2/27/20

Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-9522 Sale Date 10/15/20
Applicant Refund TDA 2018-11483 Sale Date
11/05/20

Tax Deed Dep Refund-M&H Investments-Bidder 5811
Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-9623 Sale Date 10/15/20
Applicant Refund TDA 2018-17619 Sale Date
10/29/20

Tax Deed Dep Refund-Onyx Investment-Bidder 7042
Sheriff Fee Multiple TDAs Sale Date 09/24/20
Sheriff Fee Multiple TDAs Sale Date 09/17/20

FUND
General Fund
General Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
General Fund
Tax Deed Deposits
Tax Deed Sales Fund

Tax Deed Sales Fund
General Fund

Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund

General Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund

Tax Deed Sales Fund

Tax Deed Deposits
Tax Deed Sales Fund

Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Deposits

Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund

AMOUNT
720.89
41.71
120.00
98.32
5,000.00
97,122.49

58,589.05
99.00

223.00
250.20
410.20

69.67
80.00

250.20

4,045.00
40.00

473.80
500.00

1,320.00
3,040.00



PAYEE

ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFF
ORANGE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ORANGE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
OSCEOLA COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT
POLK COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

REAL ESTATE RESILIENCE F&A LLC
REALAUCTION.COM LLC

ROSIA MENTOR

SEMINOLE COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT
TERENCE GUSTAVE

THEREASE MILES

DESCRIPTION

Sheriff Fee Multiple TDAs Sale Date 08/27/20
Distribution of Proc-Mulitple TDA 08/20/20
Distribution of Proc-Mulitple TDA 08/24/20
Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-5837 Sale Date 10/15/20
Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-10102 Sale Date 10/15/20

Tax Deed Dep Refund-Real Estate Resilience-B 12364
Advertising Fee - July 2020 Online Auction Sales
Obid Pymt TDA-2015-11611 Prcl 32-22-29-9004-08-
230

Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-1931 Sale Date 10/15/20

Tax Deed Dep Refund-T Gustave-Bidder 11100

Tax Deed Dep Refund-T Miles-Bidder 14405

FUND

Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund

Tax Deed Deposits
Tax Deed Sales Fund

Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Deposits
Tax Deed Deposits
TOTAL

AMOUNT

3,160.00
19,549.56
7,009.94
40.00
80.00

7,730.00
20.00

2,960.25

200.00
2,500.00
5,000.00

220,743.28
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