ORANGE COUNTY COMPTROLLER CHECK REGISTER

For Checks Dated From: 20200901 To: 20200901

<u>PAYEE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	FUND	<u>AMOUNT</u>
AMOS MFG., INC	PO 76422-Parts to Repair AMOS4000 Shredder	General Fund	720.89
AMOS MFG., INC	PO 76422 Parts to Repair Shredder - Shipping	General Fund	41.71
BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT	Sheriff Fee Multiple TDAs Sale Date 10/15/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	120.00
Bryan Michael LeFils	LeFils-April-Aug 2020 Local travel	General Fund	98.32
CELEBRITY TOURS LLC CENTURY INVESTMENT GROUP OPS	Tax Deed Dep Refund-Celebrity Tours-Bidder 14711 Obid Pymt TDA-2017-6701 Prcl 27-24-28-0647-00-	Tax Deed Deposits	5,000.00
INC CENTURY INVESTMENT GROUP OPS	409	Tax Deed Sales Fund	97,122.49
INC	Obid Pymt TDA-2017-6700 Prcl 27-24-28-0647-00-406	Tax Deed Sales Fund	50 500 05
		General Fund	58,589.05 99.00
David T. Rooney	Rooney-2020 PRIA Conf-Virtual 8/18-8/20/20 Applicant Refund TDA 2018-10322 Sale Date	General Fund	99.00
FIG FL 18 LLC	10/15/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	223.00
	Applicant Refund TDA 2018-10795 Sale Date		
FIG FL 18 LLC	10/15/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	250.20
	Applicant Refund TDA 2018-11101 Sale Date		
FIG FL 18 LLC	10/15/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	410.20
	Bedoya - FCCC Conf LakeBuenaVista, FL 2/26-		
Jaqueline Leuven Bedoya	2/27/20	General Fund	69.67
LAKE COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT	Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-9522 Sale Date 10/15/20 Applicant Refund TDA 2018-11483 Sale Date	Tax Deed Sales Fund	80.00
LIEGE TAX LIENS LLC 18	11/05/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	250.20
M AND H INVESTMENTS LLC	Tax Deed Dep Refund-M&H Investments-Bidder 5811	Tax Deed Deposits	4,045.00
	Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-9623 Sale Date 10/15/20	Tax Deed Deposits Tax Deed Sales Fund	*
MIAMI DADE COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT	Applicant Refund TDA 2018-17619 Sale Date	Tax Deed Sales Fund	40.00
MIKON FINANCIAL SERVICES	10/29/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	473.80
ONYX INVESTMENT INTERNATIONAL			
CORP	Tax Deed Dep Refund-Onyx Investment-Bidder 7042	Tax Deed Deposits	500.00
ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFF	Sheriff Fee Multiple TDAs Sale Date 09/24/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	1,320.00
ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFF	Sheriff Fee Multiple TDAs Sale Date 09/17/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	3,040.00

<u>PAYEE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	FUND	AMOUNT
ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFF	Sheriff Fee Multiple TDAs Sale Date 08/27/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	3,160.00
ORANGE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR	Distribution of Proc-Mulitple TDA 08/20/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	19,549.56
ORANGE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR	Distribution of Proc-Mulitple TDA 08/24/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	7,009.94
OSCEOLA COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT	Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-5837 Sale Date 10/15/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	40.00
POLK COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-10102 Sale Date 10/15/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	80.00
REAL ESTATE RESILIENCE F&A LLC REALAUCTION.COM LLC	Tax Deed Dep Refund-Real Estate Resilience-B 12364 Advertising Fee - July 2020 Online Auction Sales	Tax Deed Deposits Tax Deed Sales Fund	7,730.00 20.00
	Obid Pymt TDA-2015-11611 Prcl 32-22-29-9004-08-		
ROSIA MENTOR	230	Tax Deed Sales Fund	2,960.25
SEMINOLE COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT	Sheriff Fee TDA 2018-1931 Sale Date 10/15/20	Tax Deed Sales Fund	200.00
TERENCE GUSTAVE	Tax Deed Dep Refund-T Gustave-Bidder 11100	Tax Deed Deposits	2,500.00
THEREASE MILES	Tax Deed Dep Refund-T Miles-Bidder 14405	Tax Deed Deposits	5,000.00
		TOTAL	220,743.28